

## On Line Detail Form for Boots.com- Gifts with Food only

<b>Boots seven-digit Item code:</b>	4843290	
<b>Product name and description:</b>	Tiptree Red Onion Chutney 220g	
<b>Contents including food weights:</b>	Tiptree Red Onion Chutney 220g	
<b>Instructions for use and storage:</b>	Storage: Store at ambient temperature. Once opened refrigerate and consume within 4 weeks.	
<b>Age limits (if any):</b>	N/A	
<b>Ingredients list:</b> (allergens in bold)	<p><b>Tiptree Red Onion Chutney 220g</b></p> <p>Ingredients: Red Onions (48%), Sugar, Wine Vinegar, Balsamic Vinegar, Onion Powder, Rapeseed Oil, Lemon Juice, Garlic Puree, Sea Salt, Gelling Agent: Citrus Pectin, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Chilli Powder.</p>	
<b>Allergen Advice/ Also, may contain traces of:</b>		
<b>Suitable for Vegetarians (Yes / No)</b>	Yes	
<b>Nutritional Information</b>	<b>Nutritional Information</b>	
	Typical Values per 100g	
	Energy	1273kJ 301kcal
	Fat of which saturates	1.5g 0.2g
	Carbohydrate of which sugars	63g 59g
	Protein	2.3g
	Salt	1.0g
<b>Country of Origin:</b>	Produced in the UK	
<b>Manufacturer's / Brand name and address:</b>	Wilkin & Sons Ltd. Brook Road, Tiptree, CO5 0RF, Essex, United Kingdom	
<b>Hazards and cautions:</b>	N/A	
<b>Disclaimer:</b>	While every care has been taken to ensure information regarding food products is always as accurate as possible, ingredients and nutrition content may occasionally change. As a result, we recommend that you always read the label carefully before using or consuming any products.	